10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

Customs and Quarantine Agency Ethics Training Compliance Report

PR ol e ETHICS PROGRAM TRAINER
EMPLOYEE NAME JOB TITLE COMPLETE ETHICS DATE COMPLETED COMPLETED PROVIDER
ETHICS TRAINING

Ignacio Q. Peredo Director X 1/4/2019 Ethics in Govt. Program uoG

Pending Certificate of

Completion Atty. Vincent
Vincent SN Perez Chief of Customs X 10/30/2023 Ethics in Govt. Program |Camacho
Johnric Q. Mendiola Captain X
Prichelle Cruz Private Secretary X

Cert. No. 2301-

Alana Chargualaf-Afaisen Public Information Officer X 1/27/2023 | Ethics in Govt. Program |E033
Pete SN Ofeciar Captain X
Maybellene M. Muna Captain X

Pending Certificate of

Completion Atty. Vincent
Eugene B.0. Mendiola Customs Officer Il X 10/30/2023 Ethics in Govt. Program |Camacho
McDonald, Charles J. Customs Officer Il X
Darlene Merfalen Assistant Chief X

Pending Certificate of

Completion Atty. Vincent
Pilar C. Carbullido Program Coordinator IV X 10/30/2023 Ethics in Govt. Program |Camacho
Roberta Mafnas Administrative Aide X
Mary Perez Clerk Il X
Veronica P. Mantanona Clerk Ill X
Franklin Santiago Messenger Clerk X
Michelle Galang Administrative Assistant X
Joey T. Cruz Assistant Chief X

Pending Certificate of

Completion Atty. Vincent
Barbara C. Tayama Captain X 10/30/2023 Ethics in Govt. Program |Camacho
Briana SN Roberto Word Processing Secretary Il X
Leah TP Rassier Program Coordinator lll X
Michael A. Camacho Customs Officer llI X




22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Customs and Quarantine Agency Ethics Training Compliance Report

Franklin J. Taitague

Captain

Jessica L. Iglesias

Captain

Paul P. Bernardo

Customs Officer Il

John C. Roberto

Customs Officer Il

Frankie M. Paulino

Storekeeper Il

Patrick J. Flores

Cutoms Officer |

X X | X | X [X [X

Francis U. Fejerang

Colonel

Pending Certificate of
Completion
10/30/2023

Ethics in Govt. Program

Atty. Vincent
Camacho

Raymond J. Blas

Captain

Cynthia L. Kuper

Word Processing Secretary Il

Eugene M. McDonald

Captain

Eddie LG Nangauta

Customs Officer Il

Dino F. Lizama

Customs Officer Il

William A. Cruz

Captain

Joseph C. Pablo

Customs Officer Il

Dolores M. Flores

Customs Officer Ill

Nicole P. Calvo

Customs Officer Il

Adrian T. Mora

Customs Officer Il

Amelita Benavente

Clerk 1l

Daniel P. Salas

Captain

Joseph A. Gange

Customs Officer Il

Roland P. Taitingfong

Captain

Joel P. Salas

Customs Officer Il

Christopher J. Baza

Customs Officer Il

Corrine P. Untalan

Customs Officer Il

Joey R. Almoguera

Customs Officer |

Jose F. Flynn

Customs Officer Il

Naomi M. A. Cruz

Customs Officer |

Ryan J. Muna

Customs Officer |

Paul B. Flores

Customs Officer |

Janet C. Garrote

Clerk 1l

XXX XX [X XXX XX X[ X XXX XXX [X[X]|X




52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Customs and Quarantine Agency Ethics Training Compliance Report

Dorothy B. Taijeron

Clerk Ill

David E.L. Taitano

Captain

Vincent F. Flores

Customs Officer Il

Joseph J. Taijeron

Customs Officer Il

John J. Aguon

Captain

John F. Asuncion

Customs Officer Il

Russell J. Maratita

Customs Officer Ill

Shane C. Cepeda

Customs Officer |

Jeremy T. Garrido

Customs Officer |

Jonathan A. Lim

Customs Officer |

Stacia B. Mariano

Customs Officer |

Kiani L. Barcianas

Customs Officer |

Jesse J. Mccarrel

Customs Officer |

Eric J. Delfin

Captain

John F. Alvarez

Customs Officer Il

Cathy LG Santos

Customs Officer I

Michael V. Dechavez

Customs Officers Il

Shena AP San Nicolas

Customs Officer Il

Danielle MC Cacayan

Customs Officer |

Christopher Espinosa

Customs Officer |

Christopher J. DeSoto

Captain

Vicente J. Camacho

Customs Officer I

Fred Q. Aguon

Customs Officer Ill

Michelle P. Quichocho

Customs Officer I

Antoinette A. Quinata

Customs Officer Il

Maryann S. Barcinas

Customs Officer Il

Eileen J. Guevara

Customs Officer Il

lan Q. Basto

Customs Officer |

Michael A. Pelkey

Customs Officer |

Matthew J. Tudela

Customs Officer |

Rollie Boy Marquez

Customs Officer |

X33 [X X3 XXX X[ [X X3 X X XXX XXX XXX | X




83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Customs and Quarantine Agency Ethics Training Compliance Report

Roel Rama Customs Officer X
Lenny T. Tajalle Customs Officer Il X
Hugh T. Soriano Customs Officer Il X
Amy G. Cruz Customs Officer Il X
Stephen J. Quichocho Customs Officer Il X
Kevin s. Fejeran Customs Officer Il X
Helen Biacan Customs Officer Il X
Andrew P. Mad Customs Officer | X
William J.P. Taitingfong Customs Officer | X
Philip SN Taijeron Jr. Colonel X
Pending Certificate of
Completion Atty. Vincent
Gabriel V. Cruz Captain 10/30/2023 Ethics in Govt. Program |Camacho
Elsa P. Manglona Clerk 111 X
Pending Certificate of
Completion Atty. Vincent
Christopher Sablan Captain X 10/30/2023 Ethics in Govt. Program |Camacho
Bryan S. Galarpe Customs Officer IlI X
Anthony P. Doyle Customs Officer ll| X
Arriel H. Hautea Customs Officer Ill X
Derrick M. Guerrero Customs Officer Ill X
Francis F. Reyes Customs Officer llI X
Patrick G. Gray Customs Officer Il X
Edwin W. LaPuebla Customs Officer Il X
Eric A. Lizama Customs Officer Ill X
Henry G. Cadiz Customs Officer IlI X
Byron DS Cruz Customs Officer | X
Walter G. Gray Jr. Customs Officer Il X
Franklin Gutierrez Jr. Captain X
Sheena R. Alvarez Customs Officer X
Danilo D. Pocaigue Customs Officer lll X
Joe C. Villagomez Customs Officer IlI X




111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Customs and Quarantine Agency Ethics Training Compliance Report

Roman Duenas

Customs Officer |

James Lujan

Customs Officer |

Raffaele Sgambelluri

Customs Officer |

Gino Crisostomo

Customs Officer |

Czarina Perez Customs Officer X
Yvonne L.G. Cruz Customs Officer Ill X
Jonathan G.M. Calvo Customs Officer X
Valerie G.M. Pereda Customs Officer Il X
Adam S. Grey Customs Officer Il X
Joseph M. Cruz Captain X
John P. Pangelinan Captain X
Ike Reyes Jr Customs Officer Il X
Jeremy Artero Customs Officer Il X
X
X
X
X
X

Jared V. Blas

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Rory J. Ignacio

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Hage'Ae Paul

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Lance Q. Acfalle

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Camarin Adamos

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Jermel Adawag

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

RylanJ. Cardines

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Freddy Cepeda Customs & Quarantine Trainee
Ethan Cepeda Customs & Quarantine Trainee
Cole Chaco Customs & Quarantine Trainee
Kirahn-Ariel Chaco Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Jonah Conway

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Brianyx Crisologo

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Leon Cruz

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Jordan Dirige

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Jason Frias Customs & Quarantine Trainee
Leif Galvez Customs & Quarantine Trainee
Alyssa Lujan Customs & Quarantine Trainee




142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Customs and Quarantine Agency Ethics Training Compliance Report

Savannah Mafnas

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Jennifer Mapa

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Kevin Masnayon Customs & Quarantine Trainee
Baron Meno Customs & Quarantine Trainee
Tino Muna Customs & Quarantine Trainee
Jan Michael O'Connor Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Douglas Palacios

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Darrin Pangelinan

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Christian Reyes

Customs & Quarantine Trainee

Robert Rolinski

Customs & Quarantine Trainee




