	EMPLOYEE NAME	JOB TITLE	DID NOT COMPLETE ETHICS	COMPLETED ETHICS TRAINING	DATE COMPLETED	ETHICS PROGRAM COMPLETED	TRAINER PROVIDER
1	Ignacio Q. Peredo	Director		Х	1/4/2019	Ethics in Govt. Program	UOG
2	Vincent SN Perez	Chief of Customs	x		Pending Certificate of Completion 10/30/2023	Ethics in Govt. Program	Atty. Vincent Camacho
3	Johnric Q. Mendiola	Captain	x				
4	Prichelle Cruz	Private Secretary	x				
5	Alana Chargualaf-Afaisen	Public Information Officer		x	1/27/2023	Ethics in Govt. Program	Cert. No. 2301- E033
6	Pete SN Ofeciar	Captain	Х				
7	Maybellene M. Muna	Captain	x				
8	Eugene B.O. Mendiola	Customs Officer II		x	Pending Certificate of Completion 10/30/2023	Ethics in Govt. Program	Atty. Vincent Camacho
9	McDonald, Charles J.	Customs Officer III	x				
10	Darlene Merfalen	Assistant Chief	x				
	Pilar C. Carbullido	Program Coordinator IV		x	Pending Certificate of Completion 10/30/2023	Ethics in Govt. Program	Atty. Vincent Camacho
	Roberta Mafnas	Administrative Aide	X				
	Mary Perez	Clerk III	X				
	Veronica P. Mantanona	Clerk III	X				
	Franklin Santiago	Messenger Clerk	X				
	Michelle Galang	Administrative Assistant	X				
17	Joey T. Cruz	Assistant Chief	X		Pending Certificate of		
18	Barbara C. Tayama	Captain		x	Completion 10/30/2023	Ethics in Govt. Program	Atty. Vincent Camacho
19	Briana SN Roberto	Word Processing Secretary II	x				
20	Leah TP Rassier	Program Coordinator III	x				
21	Michael A. Camacho	Customs Officer III	x				

22	Franklin J. Taitague	Captain	X				
23	Jessica L. Iglesias	Captain	х				
24	Paul P. Bernardo	Customs Officer III	x				
25	John C. Roberto	Customs Officer III	x				
26	Frankie M. Paulino	Storekeeper II	x				
27	Patrick J. Flores	Cutoms Officer I	x				
					Pending Certificate of Completion		Atty. Vincent
28	Francis U. Fejerang	Colonel		х	10/30/2023	Ethics in Govt. Program	Camacho
	Raymond J. Blas	Captain	х				
30	Cynthia L. Kuper	Word Processing Secretary II	x				
31	Eugene M. McDonald	Captain	Х				
32	Eddie LG Nangauta	Customs Officer III	х				
33	Dino F. Lizama	Customs Officer II	х				
34	William A. Cruz	Captain	x				
35	Joseph C. Pablo	Customs Officer II	x				
36	Dolores M. Flores	Customs Officer III	x				
37	Nicole P. Calvo	Customs Officer II	x				
38	Adrian T. Mora	Customs Officer II	x				
39	Amelita Benavente	Clerk III	x				
40	Daniel P. Salas	Captain	x				
41	Joseph A. Gange	Customs Officer III	x				
42	Roland P. Taitingfong	Captain	x				
43	Joel P. Salas	Customs Officer II	х				
44	Christopher J. Baza	Customs Officer II	х				
45	Corrine P. Untalan	Customs Officer II	x				
46	Joey R. Almoguera	Customs Officer I	x				
47	Jose F. Flynn	Customs Officer II	x				
48	Naomi M. A. Cruz	Customs Officer I	X				
49	Ryan J. Muna	Customs Officer I	Х				
50	Paul B. Flores	Customs Officer I	X				
51	Janet C. Garrote	Clerk III	X				

52	Dorothy B. Taijeron	Clerk III	Х		
53	David E.L. Taitano	Captain	Х		
54	Vincent F. Flores	Customs Officer III	х		
55	Joseph J. Taijeron	Customs Officer III	х		
56	John J. Aguon	Captain	х		
57	John F. Asuncion	Customs Officer III	х		
58	Russell J. Maratita	Customs Officer III	Х		
59	Shane C. Cepeda	Customs Officer I	Х		
60	Jeremy T. Garrido	Customs Officer I	Х		
61	Jonathan A. Lim	Customs Officer I	Х		
62	Stacia B. Mariano	Customs Officer I	Х		
63	Kiani L. Barcianas	Customs Officer I	X		
64	Jesse J. Mccarrel	Customs Officer I	X		
65	Eric J. Delfin	Captain	X		
66	John F. Alvarez	Customs Officer II	Х		
67	Cathy LG Santos	Customs Officer III	Х		
68	Michael V. Dechavez	Customs Officers II	Х		
69	Shena AP San Nicolas	Customs Officer II	Х		
70	Danielle MC Cacayan	Customs Officer I	Х		
71	Christopher Espinosa	Customs Officer I	Х		
72	Christopher J. DeSoto	Captain	Х		
73	Vicente J. Camacho	Customs Officer III	Х		
74	Fred Q. Aguon	Customs Officer III	Х		
75	Michelle P. Quichocho	Customs Officer III	Х		
76	Antoinette A. Quinata	Customs Officer II	Х		
77	Maryann S. Barcinas	Customs Officer II	Х		
78	Eileen J. Guevara	Customs Officer II	Х		
79	lan Q. Basto	Customs Officer I	Х		
80	Michael A. Pelkey	Customs Officer I	Х		
81	Matthew J. Tudela	Customs Officer I	Х		
82	Rollie Boy Marquez	Customs Officer I	Х		

83	Roel Rama	Customs Officer II	Х				
84	Lenny T. Tajalle	Customs Officer II	х				
85	Hugh T. Soriano	Customs Officer II	х				
86	Amy G. Cruz	Customs Officer II	х				
87	Stephen J. Quichocho	Customs Officer II	х				
88	Kevin s. Fejeran	Customs Officer II	х				
89	Helen Biacan	Customs Officer II	х				
90	Andrew P. Mad	Customs Officer I	x				
91	William J.P. Taitingfong	Customs Officer I	x				
92	Philip SN Taijeron Jr.	Colonel	x				
02	Coloris IV Cours	Contain		Y	Pending Certificate of Completion	Ethics in Cost Descent	Atty. Vincent
	Gabriel V. Cruz	Captain	N N	Х	10/30/2023	Ethics in Govt. Program	Camacho
	Elsa P. Manglona	Clerk III	<u> </u>		Pending Certificate of Completion		Atty. Vincent
95	Christopher Sablan	Captain	X	Х	10/30/2023	Ethics in Govt. Program	Camacho
96	Bryan S. Galarpe	Customs Officer III	X				
	Anthony P. Doyle	Customs Officer III	X				
98	Arriel H. Hautea	Customs Officer III	X				
99	Derrick M. Guerrero	Customs Officer III	x				
	Francis F. Reyes	Customs Officer III	X				
101	Patrick G. Gray	Customs Officer II	X				
102	Edwin W. LaPuebla	Customs Officer II	X				
	Eric A. Lizama	Customs Officer III	X				
104	Henry G. Cadiz	Customs Officer III	X				
	Byron DS Cruz	Customs Officer I	X				
106	Walter G. Gray Jr.	Customs Officer II	X				
107	Franklin Gutierrez Jr.	Captain	X				
108	Sheena R. Alvarez	Customs Officer II	X				
109	Danilo D. Pocaigue	Customs Officer III	Х				
110	Joe C. Villagomez	Customs Officer III	X				

111	Czarina Perez	Customs Officer II	x		
112	Yvonne L.G. Cruz	Customs Officer III	х		
113	Jonathan G.M. Calvo	Customs Officer II	х		
114	Valerie G.M. Pereda	Customs Officer II	х		
115	Adam S. Grey	Customs Officer II	х		
116	Joseph M. Cruz	Captain	х		
117	John P. Pangelinan	Captain	x		
118	Ike Reyes Jr	Customs Officer II	x		
119	Jeremy Artero	Customs Officer II	x		
120	Roman Duenas	Customs Officer I	x		
121	James Lujan	Customs Officer I	х		
122	Raffaele Sgambelluri	Customs Officer I	x		
123	Gino Crisostomo	Customs Officer I	х		
124	Jared V. Blas	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	х		
125	Rory J. Ignacio	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
126	Hage'Ae Paul	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
127	Lance Q. Acfalle	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
128	Camarin Adamos	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
129	Jermel Adawag	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
130	RylanJ. Cardines	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
131	Freddy Cepeda	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
132	Ethan Cepeda	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
133	Cole Chaco	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
134	Kirahn-Ariel Chaco	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
135	Jonah Conway	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
136	Brianyx Crisologo	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
137	Leon Cruz	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
138	Jordan Dirige	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			
139	Jason Frias	Customs & Quarantine Trainee		 	
140	Leif Galvez	Customs & Quarantine Trainee		 	
141	Alyssa Lujan	Customs & Quarantine Trainee			

142	Savannah Mafnas	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	ms & Quarantine Trainee
143	Jennifer Mapa	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	ms & Quarantine Trainee
144	Kevin Masnayon	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	ms & Quarantine Trainee
145	Baron Meno	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	ms & Quarantine Trainee
146	Tino Muna	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	ms & Quarantine Trainee
147	Jan Michael O'Connor	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	ms & Quarantine Trainee
148	Douglas Palacios	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	ms & Quarantine Trainee
149	Darrin Pangelinan	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	ms & Quarantine Trainee
150	Christian Reyes	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	ms & Quarantine Trainee
151	Robert Rolinski	Customs & Quarantine Trainee	ms & Quarantine Trainee